
Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Yearling Colts
A

British Breeders Alliance Show (C
International)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: DIAMOND

XDREAM
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

26 C.B. A.D. J.L.

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

2nd Name: H PACINO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

24 C.B. A.D. J.L.

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th

5th

3rd Name: STEVE
MAHDDEN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

20 C.B. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th 4.00
5th

4th Name: ALANDRO
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

14 C.B. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th 4.00 4.00
5th



5th Name: NADI EL
JAMAAL
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6 C.B. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00 2.00 2.00

6 Name: MASSERATI
DES ALPES
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

C.B. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

C.B.  Cedes Bakker, NL
A.D.  Annette Dixon, GB
J.L.  Joanne Lowe, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Yearling Colts
B
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: RAYYAN AL
MAHHAN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

30 A.A. A.D. J.L.

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: LS RAFFICO
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

24 A.A. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: EOS
DREAMAGIC
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

18 A.A. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4 Name: CPS AMBER
DESERT
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



5 Name: AJA
CENTURION
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.D.  Annette Dixon, GB
J.L.  Joanne Lowe, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Pre-Novice
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MANALIAS
MARCUS
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: IMPRESSION
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

8 J.W.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: MARADAY
MONTELLEMAR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

6 J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: IBRAHIM RHS
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

4 J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th



5 Name: ARIANAA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Yearling Fillies
A
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AV
APHRODITE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

28 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: ADALIYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

24 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th

5th

3rd Name: ARQ SILK
ROZE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

20 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: XIVIERS LA
BARRONESSA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

10 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00
5th 2.00



5th Name: LITTLE
GALENA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

8 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th 2.00 2.00

6 Name: PORCELIN
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
C.B.  Cedes Bakker, NL
J.L.  Joanne Lowe, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Novice AA & PB
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SENTIMENTS
ROYAL ELEGANCE
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: MARADAY
MONTELLEMAR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

8 J.W.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Yearling Fillies
B
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: EMILJA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

28 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: EMALIA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

20 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd 6.00
4th 4.00
5th

3rd Name: ZAINA BINT
MIA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

18 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th 4.00
5th

4th Name: RO DESTINY
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

18 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th 4.00
5th



5 Name: LEYLA DE
LAFON
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6 Name: AVALON
HIMRYAA
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
C.B.  Cedes Bakker, NL
A.D.  Annette Dixon, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Open AA & PB
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: BEILIGAER
STARLIGHT
EXPRESS
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: SHAHJIH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

8 J.W.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Colts 2 years
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: TD MABIDA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

30 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: ARIMATHEA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

24 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: RAHEEM
ESTOPA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

18 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: MENES
DESIGN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

10 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00
5th 2.00



5th Name: BRENAL
PRINCE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

8 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th 2.00 2.00

6 Name: SJ AFZAL
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

7 Name:
SHAWADEEWADEE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
C.B.  Cedes Bakker, NL
J.L.  Joanne Lowe, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Midland Young Riders
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: BEILIGAER
STARLIGHT
EXPRESS
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: MEDEKAYA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

8 J.W.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3 Name: RAFAEL PA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, AA & PB In Hand
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SENTIMENTS
ROYAL ELEGANCE
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Fillies 2 years
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ARIAA
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

28 A.A. A.D. J.L.

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: DMG SIENNA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

24 A.A. A.D. J.L.

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th

5th

3rd Name: EQARRA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

20 A.A. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: HANISSIMAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

12 A.A. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00 4.00
5th



5 Name:
BANDAHRAYA ZB
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.D.  Annette Dixon, GB
J.L.  Joanne Lowe, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Champ.: AA & PB In Hand
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SENTIMENTS
ROYAL ELEGANCE
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Colts 3 years
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: NESJ EL
NOSTALEY
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

30 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: LOUIS D'OR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

24 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3 Name: MARSIANIN
NH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

4 Name: ARAZI AL
KAMAR NH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
C.B.  Cedes Bakker, NL
A.D.  Annette Dixon, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Novice Pure Bred Stallions
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MANALIAS
MARCUS
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: ASBEAU
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

8 J.W.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Fillies 3 years
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: EAS
PERSEPHONE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

28 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: PRIA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

26 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: KAPRINELLA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

16 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00 6.00
4th 4.00
5th

4th Name: CELIA DEL
FUR
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

8 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th 2.00



5th Name: VIVIANNA
VERSACE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th 2.00

6 Name: PANDORA LA
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

4 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th

7 Name: TRU DIVA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

2 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

8 Name: CR JAMEELAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
C.B.  Cedes Bakker, NL
J.L.  Joanne Lowe, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Novice Pure Bred Geldings
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: RUSSIAN
DESIGN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: HS
BELLATRIX
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

8 J.W.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: IBRAHIM RHS
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

6 J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: RAFAEL PA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

4 J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th



5th Name: JUDALS
COEUR DE LION
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2 J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

6 Name: IMPRESSION
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

7 Name: VENUS
VIRTUOSO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Junior Geldings
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: BOHEMIAN
RHAPSODY OS
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

26 C.B. A.D. J.L.

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

2nd Name: PSAHEEB
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

24 C.B. A.D. J.L.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: EL GIANNI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

22 C.B. A.D. J.L.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

Judges

C.B.  Cedes Bakker, NL
A.D.  Annette Dixon, GB
J.L.  Joanne Lowe, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Novice Pure Bred Mares
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ALBERTA-
RICCI
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: MEDEKAYA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

8 J.W.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: ZYTA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

6 J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: IN THE SKY
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4 J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th



5th Name: WLA ALASKA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2 J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

6 Name: ARIANAA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

7 Name: MAYBELINA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Senior
Geldings
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: DEVINE MAJIK
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

30 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: RASPUTIN PA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

18 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th 2.00

3rd Name: FROZTI
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

14 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name:
PSYCHECLONE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

14 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th 4.00 4.00
5th



5th Name: PRINCE
PSYCHE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

12 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th 4.00
5th 2.00

6 Name: DA CHAGALL
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

2 A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

7 Name: COTSWOLDS
JAHI
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. C.B. J.L.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
C.B.  Cedes Bakker, NL
J.L.  Joanne Lowe, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Open Pure Bred Stallions
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: PERFECT
DESIGN LA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Mares 4-10 years
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: LYLA ROSE
JCA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

26 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

2nd Name: SAN HASSA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

22 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th

5th

3rd Name: NASZEEMA A
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

16 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th 2.00

4th Name: KAPAYAS
DESIGN
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

16 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th

5th 2.00



5th Name: PAMINA EL
LAWRENCE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

8 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00
5th

6 Name: VERSACE-
AMIRA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

2 A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

7 Name: ALBERTA-
RICCI
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

8 Name: MONACO
BEAU
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

A.A. C.B. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
C.B.  Cedes Bakker, NL
A.D.  Annette Dixon, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Open Pure Bred Geldings
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: FOREVER
SPIRIT OF VERSACE
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: PRINCE
PSYCHE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

8 J.W.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3 Name: MG VAQUERO
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB



Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Open Ridden Pure Bred Arabian Mare
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ZYTA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB
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